SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 768/2016 In SLP(C) No. 32409/2015

TOMY TOMAS AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.R. UNNI AND ANR. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv. Mr. Mushtaq Salim, Adv.

Mr. Usman Khan, Adv.

for Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post for hearing with SLP(C) No. 32409 of 2015 on 28.10.2016.

(Renuka Sadana) Assistant Registrar

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS